The Tour of Rivington & Horwich
at Horwich on Sunday 24th June 2007

Carnival 5k - Northern Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name Club

1 Mark Miles Belgrave

2 Stuart Stokes Sale Harriers Manchester
3 Andi Jones Salford Harriers

4 MarkHood Sunlight Runners

5  Steven Vernon Stockport Harriers & Ac
6  Jonathan Gilby Derby AC

7  RickHayman Sale Harriers Manchester
8  Chris Birchall Leeds City Athletic Club

9  PhilipHoole Rotherham Harriers & Ac
10 Ashley Sabin Notts AC

11 Alex Derricott JM 1 Staffs Moorlands

12 Lee Siemaszco Liverpool Harriers & Ac
13 $Andrew Parker Salford Harriers

14  Mike Burrett Leeds City Athletic Club
15 Andy Nixon JM 2 Stockport Harriers & Ac
16 Anthony Valentine Bolton United Harriers & Ac
17 James Kevan JM 3 Horwich R M | Harriers
18 Glen Groves Liverpool Harriers & Ac
19 Scott Monk Blackburn Harriers & Ac
20 Russell Parrington Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
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Simon Bruton

Radcliffe Ac

David Catt JM 4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Jamie Loxam Stockport Harriers & Ac
Leon Foster Wirral Ac

Alan Ashton Liverpool Harriers & Ac

Billy Martin Salford Harriers

Gary Priestley JM 5 Unattached

Karl Webster Matlock AC

Charlie Pass Wesham Road Runners & Ac
MatNuttall Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Richard Stones JM 6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Brian Cole Royal Marines

Keith Thomas V50 1 Lostock Ac

Daniel Vaughan V40 1 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Steve Nolan V45 1 Horwich R M | Harriers

D Townsend Wigan Phoenix

Stephen Freeman Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Stephen Diaz Horwich R M | Harriers

Frank Cordingley V45 2 Sale Harriers Manchester
Mark Norton Altrincham & District Ac

Tony Clarke Liverpool Harriers & Ac

Mark Seed V40 2 Salford Harriers

Alistair Jewell Unattached

Denis Mason Horwich R M | Harriers

lan Hepburn Horwich R M | Harriers
PhilipLee Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Pete Waywell V40 3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Graham Travey Unattached

Peter Cruse V40 4 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
DougFleming V45 3 Horwich R M | Harriers

Mark Hargreaves Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Stephen Beardsall V55 1 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Nick Green V40 5 Lostock Ac

Darrell Soden V55 2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

Gary Chadderton V45 4 Horwich R M | Harriers

Martin Bates V50 2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
David Quinn Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Michael Jones V50 3 Altrincham & District Ac

Alan Appleby V60 1 Preston Harriers & Ac

Peter Acland V45 5 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

Time
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15:35
15:38
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15:56
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16:04
16:05
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61 A Myers Sale Harriers Manchester
62 Albert Sunter V45 6 Horwich R M | Harriers

63 George Kennedy V45 7 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
64 PaukChristie V50 4 Burnden Road Runners

65 Sean Whewell V40 6 Stockport Harriers & Ac

66 DanielHammond Beverley Ac

67 Derek Hughes V45 8 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
68 ColinSnape V50 5 Horwich R M | Harriers

69 Alan Kennedy V40 7 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
70 Andrew Farley V45 9 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
71 Tony Codling V40 8 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde

72 John Foulds V45 10 Horwich R M | Harriers

73 Mark Lysycia V45 11 Horwich R M | Harriers

74 LiamBoardman Chorley Harriers

75 Barry Allman V50 6 Horwich R M | Harriers

76 RobertNorman Belper Harriers

77  WillieRichmond V40 9 Lytham St Annes Rr Club

78 Richard Gunston V45 12 Unattached

79 Stephen Young Preston Harriers & Ac

80 Billy Hargreaves V60 2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

81 Graham Vickers V45 13 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
82 ThomasHardman JM 7 Unattached

83 AlexFleming Unattached

84 PeterBland V55 3 Horwich R M | Harriers

85 Steven Livesey FRA

86 lanMellor V40 10 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
87 Tony Varley V55 4 Horwich R M | Harriers

88 PaulSumner Unattached

89 GrahamRobinson V45 14 Lostock Ac

90 Barrie Little V60 3 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
91 MikeO'Brien V45 15 Manchester Ymca Harriers
92 MarkCheckley V45 16 Unattached

93 Andrzej Wieckowski Bolton United Harriers & Ac
94 Greg Lee V50 7 WiganPhoenix

95 Gary Baxter V45 17 Northern Veterans Ac

96 Gary Street V50 8 Road Runners Club

97 Michael McKrell V45 18 Unattached

98 Patrick Henley V60 4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

99 David Hitchen V55 5 Burnden Road Runners

100 Gordon Stone V50 9 Horwich R M | Harriers

101 Richard Horwood Sale Harriers Manchester
102 David Sinnott V55 6 Saddleworth Runners Club
103 Andrew Hardman V50 10 Unattached

104 Kelvin Fox V40 11 Unattached

105 David Bamber V55 7 Unattached

106 Sidney Molyneux V60 5 Picton Sports Centre Rc

107 Stephen Ruffley V45 19 Leigh Harriers & Ac

108 Lee Ainsworth V55 8 Sale Harriers Manchester
109 John Riley V65 1 Northern Veterans Ac

110 JBillington Unattached

111 Sid Bailey V50 11 Deestriders

112 Steve Coey V50 12 Red Rose Road Runners
113 RonHil V65 2 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
114 MarkSmith Lostock Ac

115 LesDean V50 13 Unattached

116 Peter Hackin V40 12 Unattached

117 Peter Wolstencroft V55 9 Unattached

118 Neil Baxter Unattached

119 Steven Chalkley Unattached

Carnival 5k - Northern Men

— TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Stockport Harriers & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Salford Harriers

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Lostock Ac

41 5 Steven Vernon

46 2 Stuart Stokes

50 12 Lee Siemaszco

68 3 Andi Jones

75 18 Scott Monk

85 16 James Kevan
116 27 Charlie Pass
160 32 Daniel Vaughan
161 31 Keith Thomas

14 Andy Nixon

7 RickHayman
17 Glen Groves
25 Billy Martin
28 MatNuttall
33 Steve Nolan
44 Pete Waywell
63 Derek Hughes
49 Nick Green
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22 Jamie Loxam

37 Frank Cordingley
21 David Catt

40 Mark Seed

29 Richard Stones
36 Stephen Diaz

45 Peter Cruse

65 Alan Kennedy
81 Graham Robinson

Soft

18:57
19:.01
19:02
19:06
19:07
19:10
19:17
19:20
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:35
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:58
20:.01
20:02
20:07
20:09
20:33
20:41
20:46
20:47
20:50
21:09
21:12
21:13
21:23
21:28
21:39
21:45
21:46
21:48
21:59
22:00
22:14
22:20
22:25
22:37
22:45
22:57
23:00
23:10
23:12
23:34
23:35
23:52
24:24
24:30
24:33
25:05
25:49
26:03
26:04
27:51
32:02
34:59



The Tour of Rivington & Horwich

at Horwich on Sunday 24th June 2007
Carnival 5k - Northern Women — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name
1  Alyson Dixon L 1
2 Rebecca Robinson L 2
3 Jenny Blizard L 3
4 Brigit Cooke L 4
5  Tess Walker L 5
6 Lindsay Curtis L 6
7  Nicola Geddes L 7
8  Jenny Clague L 8
9  Angela Hunter L 9
10 Melissa Turner L 10
11 Maxine Czernika L 11
12 DonnaDaly L 12
13 Claire Leaver L 13
14 Janet Rashleigh L45 1
15 ClaireLilley LJ 1
16 Joanne Taylor L35 1
17 Clare Morley L 17
18 Marina Ali L 18
19 Melissa Birbeck L 19
20 Amber Whewell Ly 2
21 Jackie Cordingley  L45 2

1 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac

2 Scunthorpe & District Ac

3 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

5 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
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Club

Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Scunthorpe & District Ac
Scunthorpe & District Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
Scunthorpe & District Ac
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Skipton Ac

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Hull Achilles AC

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
16:10
16:39
17.08
17:21
17:35
17:58
18:08
18:11
18:19
18:44
19:03
19:11
19:19
19:21
19:34
19:36
19:59
20:00
20:13
20:44
20:45

22
23
24
25

Lesley Fisher
PamMorgan
Michaela Dempsey
Isaline Hughes
Sarah Sherratt
Julie Cruse

Alice Lilley
GemmaDixon
Jackie Redmayne
EmmalFarrel
Dandra Kelly
Karen Dalby
Linda Clarkson
Maggie Jones
Rose Sensecall
Pauline Weller
Michelle Sunter
Lesley Hardman
Anne Hewitt
Clare Baxter

L45
L40
L40
L40
L35
L45
LJ
L
L35
L 3
L35
L40
L35

N
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3
1
4
4
5

Burnden Road Runners
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Skipton Ac

Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc

L45 5 Altrincham & District Ac

L 3
L45
L45
L45
L55
L35

6
6

7
8
1
6

Belper Harriers

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Carnival 5k - Northern Women — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

2 Rebecca Robinson 16 Joanne Taylor

20 — 1 Alyson Dixon
25 — 6 Lindsay Curtis
48 —
49 — 8 Jenny Clague
77 —

24 MichaelaDempsey 26 Sarah Sherratt

9 Angela Hunter
7 Nicola Geddes

18 Marina Ali
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10 Melissa Turner
12 Donna Daly
30 EmmaFarrel
23 PamMorgan
27 Julie Cruse

Soft

20:48
21.07
21:10
21:14
21:50
21:54
21:58
22:08
22:11
22:15
22:49
22:52
23:51
23:55
24:17
24:37
26:12
26:51
28:59
32:03



